SUPER?COOK

QUICK YOGURT ROLLS

INGREDIENTS FOR 10 SERVES

1 piece

150 gram
150 gram
150 gram
600 gram
1,5 teaspoon

1 pinch

Cube of yeast
water

milk

yogurt

wheat flour
salt

sugar

some flour for dusting

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.
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Total preparation time:
13:40 Minutes
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